
Day Date Time Location GM Home Team Away Team

Tuesday 06/21/22 7:00PM Parsons 1 Dockside CHS

Tuesday 06/21/22 8:00PM Parsons 1 PZB Bucks

Tuesday 06/21/22 9:00PM Parsons 1 Raps Los Migos

Thursday 06/23/22 7:00PM Parsons 1 Team UP Discount Fence

Thursday 06/23/22 8:00PM Parsons 1 LA Fitness Ball Boyz Puff City

Tuesday 06/28/22 7:00PM Parsons 2 CHS LA Fitness Ball Boyz

Tuesday 06/28/22 8:00PM Parsons 2 Discount Fence PZB

Tuesday 06/28/22 9:00PM Parsons 2 Los Migos Team Up

Thursday 06/30/22 7:00PM Parsons 2 Bucks Dockside

Thursday 06/30/22 8:00PM Parsons 2 Puff City Raps

Tuesday 07/05/22 7:00PM Parsons 3 Dockside Discount Fence

Tuesday 07/05/22 8:00PM Parsons 3 PZB Los Migos

Tuesday 07/05/22 9:00PM Parsons 3 CHS Puff City

Thursday 07/07/22 7:00PM Parsons 3 LA Fitness Ball Boyz Bucks

Thursday 07/07/22 8:00PM Parsons 3 Team Up Raps

Tuesday 07/12/22 7:00PM Parsons 4 Bucks CHS

Tuesday 07/12/22 8:00PM Parsons 4 Raps PZB

Tuesday 07/12/22 9:00PM Parsons 4 Los Migos Dockside

Thursday 07/14/22 7:00PM Parsons 4 Discount Fence LA Fitness Ball Boyz

Thursday 07/14/22 8:00PM Parsons 4 Puff City Team Up

Tuesday 07/19/22 7:00PM Parsons 5 CHS Discount Fence

Tuesday 07/19/22 8:00PM Parsons 5 LA Fitness Ball Boyz Los Migos

Tuesday 07/19/22 9:00PM Parsons 5 Dockside Raps

Thursday 07/21/22 7:00PM Parsons 5 PZB Team Up

Thursday 07/21/22 8:00PM Parsons 5 Bucks Puff City

Tuesday 07/26/22 7:00PM Parsons 6 Raps LA Fitness Ball Boyz

Tuesday 07/26/22 8:00PM Parsons 6 Los Migos CHS

Tuesday 07/26/22 9:00PM Parsons 6 Discount Fence Bucks

Thursday 07/28/22 7:00PM Parsons 6 Puff City PZB

Thursday 07/28/22 8:00PM Parsons 6 Team Up Dockside

Tuesday 08/02/22 7:00PM Parsons 7 CHS Raps

Tuesday 08/02/22 8:00PM Parsons 7 Bucks Los Migos

Tuesday 08/02/22 9:00PM Parsons 7 Discount Fence Puff City

Thursday 08/04/22 7:00PM Parsons 7 LA Fitness Ball Boyz Team Up

Thursday 08/04/22 8:00PM Parsons 7 Dockside PZB

Tuesday 08/09/22 7:00PM Parsons 8 Raps Bucks

Tuesday 08/09/22 8:00PM Parsons 8 Puff City Dockside

Tuesday 03/29/00 9:00PM Parsons 8 PZB LA Fitness Ball Boyz

Thursday 08/11/22 7:00PM Parsons 8 Team UP CHS

Thursday 08/11/22 8:00PM Parsons 8 Los Migos Discount Fence
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